GUEZ, with postal address at Blk. 23 Lot 20, Area E, San Antonio 
de Padua II, Dasmariñas City, Cavite and Lot 12 Blk. 6, Dexter-
ville Classic, Brgy. Sabang, Dasmariñas City, Cavite and for the 
satisfaction of the mortgaged debt which as of 15 January 2026 
amounts to ONE MILLION THIRTY NINE THOUSAND NINE 
HUNDRED SEVENTY PESOS & 97/100 (Php1,039,970.97), ex-
clusive of legal fees and expenses incidental to this foreclosure 
and sale, the undersigned Sheriff will sell at public auction on 
MARCH 12, 2026 at 10:00 o'clock in the morning or soon there-
after at the Ground Floor Lobby of Dasmariñas Community Affairs

[...]

21, Lot 18 Westwood Phase 3, Lancaster 
New City, Brgy. Tapia, Gen. Trias City, Cavite and (2) Blk. 74, 
Unit 5, Colonel Cuenco Ave., Pagrai Hills, Brgy. Mayamot, An-
tipolo, Rizal, to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness which as of 
November 15, 2025 amounts to ONE MILLION ONE HUNDRED 
SEVENTY THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED PESOS and 
31/100 (PhP1,173,400.31), Philippine Currency, inclusive of in-
terest, penalties and other charges as of said date but exclu-
sive of all other charges incidental to this foreclosure and sale, 
the undersigned Sheriff will sell at public auction on 04 MARCH 
2026 10:00 o'clock in the morning until 12:00 o'clock noon, at

[...]

postal addresses at (1) Block 28, Lot 7 & 8, Belmont Parc Village 
Subdivision, Cay Pombo, Sta. Maria, Bulacan; and (2) Lot 10, 
Block 09, Westwood Phase 7, Brgy. Pasong Camachile, General 
Trias, Cavite to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness which as of 
October 27, 2025 amounts to ONE MILLION EIGHT HUNDRED 
THIRTY FOUR THOUSAND SIXTY EIGHT PESOS and 28/100 

(P1,834,068.28), Philippine Currency, inclusive of interest, penal-
ties and other charges as of said date but exclusive of other charg-
es incidental to this foreclosure and sale, the undersigned Sher-
iff will sell at public auction on MARCH 4, 2026 at 10:00 o'clock